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FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: US3546131018

Overview

2024/07/17 12:12:19

Price
21.85 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.23% (-0.05)

US3546131018
BEN

Berlin

EUR

Financial

Stock

11,567 EUR
S&P 500

21.47 EUR (1,750)
22.26 EUR (1,680)
21.94 EUR
21.94 EUR
21.85 EUR
21.90 EUR

WKN: 354613101

32.00
30.00
28.00 M\
26.00
24.00
22.00

20.00

18.00

Sy

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3546131018&ID_NOTATION=315530599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3546131018&ID_NOTATION=315530599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c569a052a32782f2bc7780598454f6caf940b4a9b8c3be33f570937c050fdd2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ca70d19298b7d4fc&time=1721301952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4ea46e5d60a164e9fcaf44902b36f9ab4a0b998d77087804176c97bf5a501e5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f488050d9cee3cc05&time=1721301952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=554367ac71cfd734a80059f0bd2b73689f4a198de23ed04f395e2807f59dddb0&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bba23e20cd437b897&time=1721301952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=788de1389f581185f41fa3f4c921b4efdef2fd2db8fe9171a18c052f886cc647&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=50b471b4b960b1151&time=1721301952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c90f656123e2e1dee90ec779b95a54d8e07cf319b07cdc4feea1e96b31332fb3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0e674926b62012b4&time=1721301952&tool=RSC

FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 12:12:19

Price
21.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.23% (-0.05)

ISIN US3546131018
Symbol BEN
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,567 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.47 EUR (1,750)
Ask (Ask size) 22.26 EUR (1,680)
Open 21.94 EUR
High 21.94 EUR
Low 21.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.90 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.12% -13.44% -11.91%
Perf (abs.) -3.60 -3.40 -2.96
Beta 1.01 1.26 1.30
Volatility 24.48 24.56 30.14

ERSTE

Group

Sy
32.00
30.00 '
| \' f
28.00 k \ " k
26.00 / 1’# ‘I [
i b ¥ | Nk
24.00 i | N |
! I 1
W
22.00 Il
| | r
]
20.00
18.00
2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 21.33 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 20.99 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 22.87 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 23.63 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

27.00 EUR (2024/01/02

20.21 EUR (2024/06/14

27.30 EUR (2023/07/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
20.21 EUR (2024/06/14)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
2024/07/ 10:26 21.97 EUR  0.00 2
17
2024/07/ 09:29 21.84 EUR  0.00 2
17
2024/07/ 22:00 23.97 USD 62.90 25,194
16
2024/07/ 08:01 21.85EUR  0.00 1
17
2022/09/ 15:31 26.4006 USD 0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=315530599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134569296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804922

FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06 21.90 EUR

08:02 21.91 EUR

12:31 21.75 EUR

12:12 21.85 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393017874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2596804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323671

FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

.@?TEMPLETDN

FRANKLIN

Contact Details

FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC.

One Franklin Parkway - 94403-1906 San

Mateo

Telefon: +1-650-312-2000
Fax: +1-650-525-7141

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory
Johnson

Anthony Noto

Friedman Alex

Geoffrey Yang

John Kim

John Thiel

Karen King

Mariann
Byerwalter

Rupert Johnson
Seth Waugh

Jennifer M.
Johnson

Adam B. Spector
Alok Sethi

Gregory E.
Johnson

Gwen L.
Shaneyfelt

Matthew Nicholls

Rupert H.
Johnson, Jr.

Terrence J.
Murphy

Thomas C.
Merchant

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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